
 

 

 

 

 

 

23/04/2012 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 16th TO 20th APRIL 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

16/04/2012 

17/04/2012 

18/04/2012 

19/04/2012 

20/04/2012 

3,153 

4,400 

2,675 

3,844 

2,626 

50.2631 

50.1898 

50.3740 

49.8232 

48.9469 

158,479.55 

220,835.12 

134,750.45 

191,520.38 

128,534.56 

 16,698 53.6415 834,120.06 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

